LR1/REGION 2 #2, JAC Wohlen, 10.4.2024 20:00

Arbitres

Buffet Florin

Basel Beasts 2

Nom
Bregnard
Brinca Ferreira
Campestrin
Cottet
Dellolio
Durrenberger
Honig

I mhof
Kohler
Kohler
Leimgruber
Lendi
Mederacke
Moser
Moser
Piovesan
Schreyer
Torsello
Tschudin
Uranie

Judo M ontagnes

Nom
Berruex
Bouchou
Bruchon
Castorina
Donier
Herinckx
Morel
Musshabang
Ould-Rabah

Prénom
Raphael
Dani€
Luca
Matthieu
Riccardo
Reto
Damien
Robin
Jeffrey
Terence
David
Arno
Malte
Dominic
Y anick
Michele
Jéréme
LucaAurelio
Manuel
Robert

Prénom
Arnaud
Hervé
Jérbme
Dario
Maxime
Arnaud
Timéo

| suf
Aylan

Numéro delicence

250977
220558

225600

224075
105330
205816
218377
244095

203070
43037

231397
244307

Numéro delicence
235272

256391

34024

262470

229096
249347
256387

Nationalité

Nationalité
SuUlI

FRA

SuUlI

SuUlI

FRA

SuUlI

SuUlI

SuUlI

SuUlI

—
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Pesenti
Rouhila
Santschi
Simon
Turan

Vuilliomenet

JAC Wohlen

Nom
Béachtiger
Bujupa)
Cindric
Frei

Frommenwiler

Grilli
Karlen
Kolliker
Kuhn
Maurer
Meyer
Rappo
Scheuzger
Scheuzger
Schmid
Schmid
Sigrist
Tauscher
Wey

Wey

Luca
Yassin
Madl
Antoine
Firat
Antoine

Prénom

Klaas Naphon

Ardian
Mario
Philippe
Loris
Marco
Dominic
Philippe
Florian
Kevin
Romain
Sven
Lukas
Oliver
Andreas
Lukas
Dominic
Rene
Benjamin
Samuel

228462

220961
231065
274240
249345

Numéro delicence
249121
225288
266585
212220

208884
231104
79501

226970
208089
230106
75807

241368
256466
205183
234889
106145
226666
202090
225277

SuUlI

FRA

SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul

Nationalité
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
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